
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241049 ALA K G 1573

2 UG240830 JAIN MARIYA JOSE 1517

3 UG240400 C B ANNET 1510

4 UG240653 K R PARVATHY VARMA 1500

5 UG241272 PARVATHI K P 1500

6 UG240173 MINNA SOBER 1499

7 UG240309 ANN MIRSHA DEEPAK 1497

8 UG240577 ANASWARA KRISHNA K A 1497

9 UG240214 NUSRIYA DHILEEP 1497

10 UG240286 SARGA M N 1496

11 UG240124 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1494

12 UG241235 DEVI GANGA N 1493

13 UG241092 ANGEL MARY ANTU 1491

14 UG241265 DEVAPRIYA M 1487

15 UG241125 ASWANI T V 1483

16 UG241201 APARNA T P 1482

17 UG240302 ARYA K R 1482

18 UG240826 RENJANA ANILKUMAR 1481

19 UG240865 GOWRI MADHU 1474

20 UG240737 NEHA SUNIL 1474

21 UG240269 APARNA K ANIL 1474

22 UG240067 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 1472

23 UG240357 HRIDHYA SUDHAN 1469

24 UG240975 SIMINA V S 1466

25 UG240461 ATHIRA T A 1464

26 UG240673 SUJITHRA P S 1464

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240644 EVA SHANKARY K B 1463

2 UG240463 SREYA K P 1462

3 UG240046 MEGHAVARSHA K S 1458
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4 UG241169 C R SNEHA 1458

5 UG241145 ANNA BENNY 1456

6 UG240912 SAHALA NASRIN KABEER 1450

7 UG240451 SAMVRUTHAKRISHNA A S 1446

8 UG240459 SAMVRUTHAKRISHNA A S 1446

9 UG240174 ALMAAS AHMED 1444

10 UG241207 NAIMA NH 1443

11 UG241220 SANIYA JOSEPH 1443

12 UG240324 JESLIN ROSE S 1440

13 UG240757 JUBEEN SUNNY 1440

14 UG240744 FAIHA K A 1439

15 UG241170 DEVIKA P.S 1431

16 UG240347 LAVITA GEORGE 1431

17 UG240588 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1430

18 UG240625 JASMINE JOY 1426

19 UG240429 ALFIYA ALI 1419

20 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 1418

21 UG241295 AALIYA T M 1417

22 UG241227 AYISHA NASEEHA M M 1414

23 UG240866 UMA C 1410

24 UG240260 GOURIAVANTHIKAMENON K 1409

25 UG241075 ANJITHA BABURAJ 1409

26 UG240661 AIMY SUSAN 1408

27 UG240452 ARCHANA C 1405

28 UG240513 K VAQUIFA VARIDHA 1403

29 UG241234 ARYA REGHU 1402

30 UG241118 BATLY P JOMON 1401

31 UG240602 FIDA RAPHI 1398

32 UG240979 SREELAKSHMI S 1397

33 UG240742 UTHARA YESWANTH 1397

34 UG241129 HADIYA HAFEES 1397

35 UG241260 NEHA JILEESH 1397

36 UG241277 ARYA ANILKUMAR 1395

37 UG241013 U C ATHIRA 1394

38 UG240079 ARCHANA SHAJU 1392

39 UG240689 ARUNIMA P A 1392
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40 UG240397 ARYANANDHA C S 1392

41 UG240066 SANIYA ISMAIL V 1391

42 UG240990 PUNNYA E P 1387

43 UG240441 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387

44 UG240931 SREELAKSHMI T M 1387

45 UG241050 SREELAKSHMI T S 1387

46 UG240690 ARCHANA T S 1385

47 UG240734 VEENA M VARGHESE 1384

48 UG240992 ANNETTA FLORA LIVERA 1384

49 UG240312 SREENANDA BINOY V 1383

50 UG241041 SHRUTI V 1382

51 UG240316 ILHAAM ABDUL RAHIMAN 1382

52 UG240620 ARCHANA P D 1381

53 UG240545 SWATHY N S 1380

54 UG241275 SNEHA K S 1380

55 UG240903 GAURI KRISHNA A S 1379

56 UG241019 NOURIN 1378

57 UG241154 AJIL SUNNY 1377

58 UG240575 RAICHEL ROSE 1373

59 UG240723 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1372

60 UG241250 KRISHNA J 1371

61 UG241178 ABHIRAMI K B 1371

62 UG240727 EMIL ROSE VALOORAN 1371

63 UG240304 ARYA K R 1369

64 UG240207 DIYA CATHERINE KB 1369

65 UG240693 CATHERINE TITTO 1368

66 UG241316 HELENA V.G 1366

67 UG240000 ANGEL SEBASTIAN K 1364

68 UG241229 SHAMLA T N 1364

69 UG240662 EVA MARIA IVAN 1363

70 UG240646 KRISHNAPRIYA JAYACHANDRAN 1363

71 UG240475 ALTEENA BENNY 1363

72 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 1362

73 UG240247 AKSHARA ANILKUMAR 1362

74 UG241006 SWETHA SHINDU 1362

75 UG240374 MISRIYA NESRIN K 1357
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76 UG240755 BHAVYA.K.R 1355

77 UG240331 PRIYA SHAJI 1353

78 UG240925 VAISHNAVE PRASANTH 1353

79 UG240471 FATHIMA NASRIN K M 1352

80 UG240529 JOCELYN ROSE JOMON 1352

81 UG241278 JEESMARY JOJU THEKKUDAN 1352

82 UG241127 LAKSHMIPRIYA K M 1352

83 UG240600 SREELAKSHMI V S 1352

84 UG241228 MUFEETHA V A 1351

85 UG240977 ANITTA M P 1350

86 UG241080 MEHABIN SALEEM C A 1349

87 UG241197 DIPIKA K 1346

88 UG240200 NIRANJANI A V 1346

89 UG241190 SWATHYKRISHNA V R 1344

90 UG240218 SUNSHIYA P SUDHISH 1344

91 UG240596 NEHLA FATHIMA P I 1343

92 UG240523 SHWETA N K 1341

93 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1341

94 UG241002 VRINDA M S 1339

95 UG241191 IHSANA C R 1337

96 UG240743 ANUPAMA P P 1336

97 UG241263 NADIA MUSTHAFA 1336

98 UG240760 FATHIMA SANA K 1334

99 UG241249 GOURI NANDANA G 1334

100 UG241043 NAVAMI BELRAJ 1334

101 UG240118 MARIYA SALISH 1332

102 UG240550 ANNA SUNIL MAMMEN 1332

103 UG240706 NEHA NESNIN 1331

104 UG240730 CAROLINE MANOJ 1331

105 UG241252 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1330

106 UG240698 HARINANDHA C P 1330

107 UG241292 DONA MARIA 1329

108 UG240798 DAYANANDA 1328

109 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 1327

110 UG240092 FATHIMA RASHA M 1327

111 UG240240 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 1325
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112 UG240449 SANIYA LIMSON 1325

113 UG240574 ROSE ALAPPAT 1323

114 UG240546 ANN MARIA JOY 1323

115 UG240958 SIYA RAJ P 1319

116 UG240923 SNEHA K S 1319

117 UG240120 DEVIKA S NAIR 1315

118 UG240235 NIKITHA P L 1315

119 UG240350 AISWARYA P J 1313

120 UG240987 MERRICA VARGHESE 1312

121 UG240725 NANDANA P V 1311

122 UG240838 VENMATHI P 1307

123 UG240651 ASWATHY S 1307

124 UG240322 ANGEL BEGENE MELITE 1306

125 UG240877 ANITTA SHAJAN 1306

126 UG240393 ALNA MARIYA DAISON 1305

127 UG240801 KALLYANI A 1305

128 UG241233 SHABNA K S 1304

129 UG240396 CHINMAYA AJITH 1304

130 UG241077 ANNIE MILDRINA ALDRIN 1303

131 UG240736 MUBASHIRA V B 1303

132 UG240831 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1303

133 UG240684 SRADDHAMOL C S 1301

134 UG240433 FLORA FRANCIS 1299

135 UG240634 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1297

136 UG240249 ANJALI T S 1295

137 UG241148 NEHA MARIA 1294

138 UG240957 ASJA AYISHA T S 1293

139 UG240933 ALIA V A 1293

140 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 1291

141 UG240921 AAVANI N R 1291

142 UG240856 ANAMIKA K D 1291

143 UG241045 FIYA THERESSA SIJO 1289

144 UG240482 ALAINA BEN LORANCE 1289

145 UG240195 MISRIYA NASEER K N 1289

146 UG240094 SAHLA SHIRIN M 1288

147 UG240289 VARSHA C V 1288
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148 UG240305 ANNA MARIYA K S 1287

149 UG240910 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 1286

150 UG240150 ANJANA K S 1286

151 UG241103 SWEJALAKSHMI P R 1285

152 UG240313 AYSHA P A 1283

153 UG240964 NEHA P S 1283

154 UG240411 SAYANA SAJEEV 1282

155 UG240556 HAILMARY K SIJO 1281

156 UG240201 ANGEL ROSE 1280

157 UG240055 SNIYA M T 1280

158 UG241102 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 1279

159 UG241261 ANJANA C P 1278

160 UG241296 AYSHA NAZAL AS 1277

161 UG241232 FATHIMA NASRIN 1276

162 UG240882 ROOPA K J 1274

163 UG240284 ROHINI K A 1273

164 UG241240 JANNA YASMIN 1272

165 UG241255 NASHITHA HAFNAN A M 1272

166 UG240712 SNEHA A B 1271

167 UG240805 HUSNA FATHIMA A S 1268

168 UG240887 AHALYA VARIAR 1268

169 UG240255 SREEKALA P K 1267

170 UG241036 NADHANA KR 1266

171 UG240283 NIYA VARGHESE 1264

172 UG240344 NANDHANA V S 1264

173 UG241267 MEERA P R 1263

174 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 1262

175 UG240355 ARCHANA PARAVATHY P S 1262

176 UG240335 IRENE SIBI 1262

177 UG240332 SREEPARVATHY K S 1260

178 UG240852 AMRUTHA V S 1260

179 UG240699 RINSHANA PARVEEN A S 1259

180 UG241302 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 1255

181 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 1255

182 UG241245 VEDASMRITHY E R 1255

183 UG241304 THAMANNA ABDUL JALEEL 1252
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184 UG241177 SAJLA FATHIMA V A 1251

185 UG240981 MITHILY K M 1250

186 UG240199 NAVAMI A 1247

187 UG241294 GOURI P UNNIKRISHNAN 1245

188 UG240614 NANDANA P V 1245

189 UG240782 NANDHANA SUNILAN 1245

190 UG240434 AMRUTHA E S 1242

191 UG240483 NIMMI M S 1241

192 UG240654 THANUSREE RAMESH 1241

193 UG240996 ANANYA PAUL 1241

194 UG241160 DHARSANA LAL 1240

195 UG240231 ANEETA SHAJU 1239

196 UG240127 MILGHA VARGHESE 1239

197 UG241164 MOURIN ANGEL VARGHESE 1237

198 UG240606 ANUSREE PRASAD 1237

199 UG240833 SIVANANDHA T V 1236

200 UG240486 GAYATHRY SACHU V S 1233

201 UG241090 HANIYA FATHIMA P M 1230

202 UG241312 K R HARSHA 1229

203 UG240033 GODVEENA XAVIER 1227

204 UG240562 RIHA FATHIMA A M 1227

205 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 1226

206 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 1225

207 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 1221

208 UG240656 ALEENA TONY 1218

209 UG240223 ANGEL ANNA JOSE 1218

210 UG240232 GADHA SIVAKUMAR 1216

211 UG240940 AYSHA HIDHA C P 1214

212 UG240883 JISHINA 1212

213 UG240983 GREETA ANTHONY 1212

214 UG240721 HRIDYA BABURAJ 1212

215 UG241251 NANDANA P R 1210

216 UG240145 P B DHARSANA 1208

217 UG241224 THEERTHA P S 1206

218 UG240075 SREYA SANTHOSH 1205

219 UG241053 FATHIMA ANISHA 1204
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220 UG240809 ANAGHA JIMMY 1203

221 UG240162 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 1202

222 UG240889 SREYA T S 1201

223 UG240605 KRISHNENDHU A S 1199

224 UG241311 JASMI KALAI 1198

225 UG240816 NABEEZATH MISRIYA K N 1197

226 UG240829 FIONA VINCEN 1196

227 UG240641 SANIYA K J 1194

228 UG240552 FATHIMATH SINIYA P S 1193

229 UG240837 DHAKSHINA S 1192

230 UG241303 APSARA P S 1189

231 UG240177 DALIYA K J 1187

232 UG240426 ALKA SHAJI 1187

233 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 1184

234 UG240659 FATHIMA JASEENA 1181

235 UG241188 DEVANANDA VALSAN 1180

236 UG240163 KRIPA P RAVI 1179

237 UG241012 AMINA NOWSHAD 1177

238 UG240375 BINOSHYA DAVIS 1175

239 UG240713 FIDA C Y 1172

240 UG240584 DEVIKA A S 1172

241 UG241100 GAYATHRI VINOD ELAMBALAKAT 1162

242 UG240096 SIYANA C M 1161

243 UG240959 KRISHNANANDHA T R 1160

244 UG240542 P NANDANA PRASANNAKUMAR 1160

245 UG240427 PADMAPRIYA M D 1159

246 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 1158

247 UG240691 AVANTHIKA K A 1157

248 UG240568 SANDESA M DELIP 1156

249 UG240318 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 1156

250 UG240590 HAZEL ROSE 1156

251 UG241243 ANJANA VIJAY 1155

252 UG241078 AMEENANASRIN P M 1154

253 UG240369 SWANTIKA K S 1154

254 UG240472 AMRITHA K S 1148

255 UG240722 ANGEL MARIA THOMAS 1147
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256 UG241270 VYGA SURESH BABU. S P 1145

257 UG240642 ZANGCHAMMEI KAMEI 1145

258 UG240668 AMNA N S 1144

259 UG240718 ASWANI LAKSHMI 1137

260 UG240719 JANNATH M J 1134

261 UG240524 ANN JOBY 1133

262 UG240343 SHERIN P B 1133

263 UG240710 K KRISHNENDU 1131

264 UG240018 ASNA T S 1127

265 UG240052 ANGEL THERESSA LOOJI 1125

266 UG240560 SREYA SREEKANTH 1122

267 UG240700 ANJALI C A 1120

268 UG240365 APARNA V.A 1115

269 UG240188 AMAYA T V 1113

270 UG240306 HIBA HALEEMA R A 1111

271 UG240868 CHELSA T J 1109

272 UG240538 SNEHA A S 1109

273 UG240598 FASILA K A 1107

274 UG240536 AISWARYA HARIDAS 1106

275 UG241203 SANANA FATHIMA P.S 1103

276 UG240287 ARCHANA A M 1102

277 UG240559 ANNA SABU 1098

278 UG241217 AFNANA 1096

279 UG241223 FAHMEEDA K A 1095

280 UG240487 ADHILA SHERIN I P 1095

281 UG240419 ABHIRAMI C B 1094

282 UG240768 TESSA CHUMMAR 1093

283 UG241066 ARUNDHATHI GANESH 1091

284 UG240185 AKHILA T A 1091

285 UG240356 ANNAMARIYA JOY 1091

286 UG240479 FIDA FATHIMA P S 1076

287 UG241143 SHAMARIN M A 1074

288 UG240732 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 1073

289 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 1072

290 UG240508 KEERTHANA SUNIL V 1072

291 UG240594 AJANA C J 1069
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292 UG240279 AGIROUNI A S 1067

293 UG240962 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1066

294 UG240623 ANJANA C R 1065

295 UG241179 ARCHANA P V 1064

296 UG241211 FATHIMA DILEEP 1064

297 UG240935 ANJANA P S 1062

298 UG241007 NOORJAHAN V I 1054

299 UG240739 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 1053

300 UG241091 SHAMSIYA V S 1051

301 UG241305 ANANYAKRISHNA K K 1048

302 UG240432 DEVIKA V S 1047

303 UG240340 K APARNA RANJITH 1045

304 UG240166 ANNA MARIA BABU 1041

305 UG240733 HAFILA U A 1024

306 UG240784 ANNA ROSE P J 1022

307 UG240204 ANANYA M SHAJU 1018

308 UG241123 FAYQA RAFIQ 1015

309 UG241095 AHANA PRASAD V 1011

310 UG240781 ANAVADYA P S 1006

311 UG241280 ATHYUNJALI P K 996

312 UG240993 SERIN MARIA NALSON 994

313 UG240934 DILNA ROSE DILI 993

314 UG241089 FIDHA K S 991

315 UG241195 VIDUSHA V. V. 989

316 UG240500 DIYA JOY 983

317 UG240922 ANAGHA DAS 983

318 UG241110 ANUSREE A M 982

319 UG240553 SUHAILA K S 980

320 UG240236 THANMAYA RAJESH 972

321 UG240182 SAYOOJYA T S 968

322 UG240770 NIHALA SAKEER HUSSAIN 964

323 UG240761 HANA ANAS K A 957

324 UG240874 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 955

325 UG240939 ANGEL JOSE V 947

326 UG241139 AHANA K P 946

327 UG241214 MARIYA JOSE 945
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328 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 941

329 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 933

330 UG240275 THAMANNA BASHEER 929

331 UG240130 ANGEL ANTO 924

332 UG240789 ANJANA R 922

333 UG240165 ADHITHYA V S 915

334 UG240354 ARCHANA M R 915

335 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 912

336 UG240800 KRISHNA M S 910

337 UG241121 DONA SURESH K S 905

338 UG240871 SREYA SHAJAN 903

339 UG240915 KRISHNENDHU RESH 897

340 UG240193 AMINA NIHANA K M 897

341 UG240056 HALISA SULTHANA K M 887

342 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 884

343 UG241307 ANEESA P A 861

344 UG241136 HANNA NASRIN C N 852

345 UG240447 ROSHIN M 850

346 UG240950 ADRITHA E UTHAMAN 839

347 UG240256 RAJESWARY V R 829

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241145 ANNA BENNY 1456

2 UG241220 SANIYA JOSEPH 1443

3 UG240324 JESLIN ROSE S 1440

4 UG240757 JUBEEN SUNNY 1440

5 UG240347 LAVITA GEORGE 1431

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240625 JASMINE JOY 1426

2 UG241260 NEHA JILEESH 1397

3 UG240079 ARCHANA SHAJU 1392

4 UG240441 MARIYA JOSEPH 1387

5 UG240734 VEENA M VARGHESE 1384

6 UG241275 SNEHA K S 1380

7 UG241154 AJIL SUNNY 1377

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 
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8 UG240575 RAICHEL ROSE 1373

9 UG240727 EMIL ROSE VALOORAN 1371

10 UG240207 DIYA CATHERINE KB 1369

11 UG240693 CATHERINE TITTO 1368

12 UG241316 HELENA V.G 1366

13 UG241006 SWETHA SHINDU 1362

14 UG241278 JEESMARY JOJU THEKKUDAN 1352

15 UG240118 MARIYA SALISH 1332

16 UG240730 CAROLINE MANOJ 1331

17 UG240449 SANIYA LIMSON 1325

18 UG240574 ROSE ALAPPAT 1323

19 UG240987 MERRICA VARGHESE 1312

20 UG240322 ANGEL BEGENE MELITE 1306

21 UG240877 ANITTA SHAJAN 1306

22 UG240393 ALNA MARIYA DAISON 1305

23 UG241148 NEHA MARIA 1294

24 UG240482 ALAINA BEN LORANCE 1289

25 UG240305 ANNA MARIYA K S 1287

26 UG240910 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 1286

27 UG240201 ANGEL ROSE 1280

28 UG240055 SNIYA M T 1280

29 UG240283 NIYA VARGHESE 1264

30 UG240335 IRENE SIBI 1262

31 UG240483 NIMMI M S 1241

32 UG240231 ANEETA SHAJU 1239

33 UG240127 MILGHA VARGHESE 1239

34 UG241164 MOURIN ANGEL VARGHESE 1237

35 UG240033 GODVEENA XAVIER 1227

36 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 1225

37 UG240809 ANAGHA JIMMY 1203

38 UG240829 FIONA VINCEN 1196

39 UG240641 SANIYA K J 1194

40 UG240375 BINOSHYA DAVIS 1175

41 UG240590 HAZEL ROSE 1156

42 UG240722 ANGEL MARIA THOMAS 1147

43 UG240524 ANN JOBY 1133
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44 UG240343 SHERIN P B 1133

45 UG240538 SNEHA A S 1109

46 UG240559 ANNA SABU 1098

47 UG240768 TESSA CHUMMAR 1093

48 UG240356 ANNAMARIYA JOY 1091

49 UG240784 ANNA ROSE P J 1022

50 UG240993 SERIN MARIA NALSON 994

51 UG240500 DIYA JOY 983

52 UG240939 ANGEL JOSE V 947

53 UG241214 MARIYA JOSE 945

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241178 ABHIRAMI K B 1371

2 UG240350 AISWARYA P J 1313

3 UG240426 ALKA SHAJI 1187

4 UG241179 ARCHANA P V 1064

5 UG241305 ANANYAKRISHNA K K 1048

6 UG240922 ANAGHA DAS 983

7 UG241110 ANUSREE A M 982

8 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 941

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 933

2 UG240165 ADHITHYA V S 915

3 UG240950 ADRITHA E UTHAMAN 839

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241311 JASMI KALAI 1198

2 UG240642 ZANGCHAMMEI KAMEI 1145

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
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